WCEDAMILLE N Cedarville Univer.sity
UNIVERSITY. DigitalCommons@Cedarville

Men's and Women's Track & Field Statistics .

1995

1995 Track & Field Final Women's Team Results

Cedarville University

Follow this and additional works at: https://digitalcommons.cedarville.edu/track_and_field_statistics

0 Part of the Higher Education Commons, Sports Sciences Commons, and the Sports Studies
Commons

Recommended Citation

Cedarville University, "1995 Track & Field Final Women's Team Results" (1995). Men's and Women's Track
& Field Statistics (1984-1995). 200.
https://digitalcommons.cedarville.edu/track_and_field_statistics/200

This Statistics is brought to you for free and open access
by DigitalCommons@Cedarville, a service of the
Centennial Library. It has been accepted for inclusion in
Men's and Women's Track & Field Statistics (1984-1995)
by an authorized administrator of

DigitalCommons@Cedarville. For more information, '-"-I' CENTENNIAL LIBRARY
C

please contact digitalcommons@cedarville.edu. EDARVILLE UNIVERSITY


http://www.cedarville.edu/
http://www.cedarville.edu/
https://digitalcommons.cedarville.edu/
https://digitalcommons.cedarville.edu/track_and_field_statistics
https://digitalcommons.cedarville.edu/track_and_field_statistics
https://digitalcommons.cedarville.edu/track_and_field
https://digitalcommons.cedarville.edu/track_and_field_statistics?utm_source=digitalcommons.cedarville.edu%2Ftrack_and_field_statistics%2F200&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=PDFCoverPages
https://network.bepress.com/hgg/discipline/1245?utm_source=digitalcommons.cedarville.edu%2Ftrack_and_field_statistics%2F200&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=PDFCoverPages
https://network.bepress.com/hgg/discipline/759?utm_source=digitalcommons.cedarville.edu%2Ftrack_and_field_statistics%2F200&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=PDFCoverPages
https://network.bepress.com/hgg/discipline/1198?utm_source=digitalcommons.cedarville.edu%2Ftrack_and_field_statistics%2F200&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=PDFCoverPages
https://network.bepress.com/hgg/discipline/1198?utm_source=digitalcommons.cedarville.edu%2Ftrack_and_field_statistics%2F200&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=PDFCoverPages
https://digitalcommons.cedarville.edu/track_and_field_statistics/200?utm_source=digitalcommons.cedarville.edu%2Ftrack_and_field_statistics%2F200&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=PDFCoverPages
mailto:digitalcommons@cedarville.edu
http://www.cedarville.edu/Academics/Library.aspx
http://www.cedarville.edu/Academics/Library.aspx

3/25

41

4/15
4/22
4/29
5/5-6
5/13
5/25-27

3/25

4/1
4/15
4/22
4/29
5/5-6
5/13
5/25-27

CEDARVILLE COLLEGE

1995 Track and Field

--- FINAL WOMEN'S TEAM RESULTS ---

Marshall Invitational

Cedarville Invitational

Liberty Invitational

Mid-Ohio Conference Championships

Baldwin-Wallace Invitational

NCCAA Nationals

Indiana Invitational

NAIA Nationals

Huntington, WV
Cedarville, OH
Lynchburg, VA
Cedarville, OH
Berea, OH
Cedarville, OH
Bloomington, IN

Los Angeles, CA

--- FINAL MEN'S TEAM RESULTS ---

Marshall Invitational

Cedarville Invitational

Liberty Invitational

Mid-Ohio Conference Championships

Baldwin-Wallace Invitational

NCCAA Nationals

Indiana Invitational

NAIJA Nationals

Huntington, WV
Cedarville, OH
Lynchburg, VA
Cedarville, OH
Berea, OH
Cedarville, OH
Bloomington, IN

Los Angeles, CA

3rd out of 10
No Team Scores
No Team Scores

2nd out of 7
No Team Scores

1st out of 13

No Team Scores

16th out of 49

6th out of 16
No Team Scores
No Team Scores

2nd out of 7
No Team Scores

2nd out of 16

No Team Scores

12th out of 61



	1995 Track & Field Final Women's Team Results
	Recommended Citation

	KM_227-20211118092133

