

Cedarville University DigitalCommons@Cedarville

Men's and Women's Track & Field Statistics (1984-1995)

Track & Field

1995

1995 Track & Field Final Women's Team Results

Cedarville University

Follow this and additional works at: https://digitalcommons.cedarville.edu/track_and_field_statistics



Part of the Higher Education Commons, Sports Sciences Commons, and the Sports Studies

Commons

Recommended Citation

Cedarville University, "1995 Track & Field Final Women's Team Results" (1995). Men's and Women's Track & Field Statistics (1984-1995). 200.

https://digitalcommons.cedarville.edu/track_and_field_statistics/200

This Statistics is brought to you for free and open access by DigitalCommons@Cedarville, a service of the Centennial Library. It has been accepted for inclusion in Men's and Women's Track & Field Statistics (1984-1995) by an authorized administrator of DigitalCommons@Cedarville. For more information, please contact digitalcommons@cedarville.edu.



CEDARVILLE COLLEGE 1995 Track and Field

--- FINAL WOMEN'S TEAM RESULTS ---

3/25	Marshall Invitational	Huntington, WV	3rd out of 10
4/1	Cedarville Invitational	Cedarville, OH	No Team Scores
4/15	Liberty Invitational	Lynchburg, VA	No Team Scores
4/22	Mid-Ohio Conference Championships	Cedarville, OH	2nd out of 7
4/29	Baldwin-Wallace Invitational	Berea, OH	No Team Scores
5/5-6	NCCAA Nationals	Cedarville, OH	1st out of 13
5/13	Indiana Invitational	Bloomington, IN	No Team Scores
5/25-27	NAIA Nationals	Los Angeles, CA	16th out of 49

--- FINAL MEN'S TEAM RESULTS ---

3/25	Marshall Invitational	Huntington, WV	6th out of 16
4/1	Cedarville Invitational	Cedarville, OH	No Team Scores
4/15	Liberty Invitational	Lynchburg, VA	No Team Scores
4/22	Mid-Ohio Conference Championships	Cedarville, OH	2nd out of 7
4/29	Baldwin-Wallace Invitational	Berea, OH	No Team Scores
5/5-6	NCCAA Nationals	Cedarville, OH	2nd out of 16
5/13	Indiana Invitational	Bloomington, IN	No Team Scores
5/25-27	NA!A Nationals	Los Angeles, CA	12th out of 61